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Directive

Procedure completed

Maritime safety, prevention of pollution from ships

Amending Directive 94/57/EC  1993/0518(SYN)
Amending Directive 95/21/EC  1994/0068(SYN)
Amending Directive 96/98/EC  1995/0163(SYN)
Amending Directive 98/18/EC  1996/0041(SYN)
Amending Directive 97/70/EC  1996/0168(SYN)
Amending Directive 98/41/EC  1996/0281(SYN)
Amending Directive 1999/35/EC  1998/0064(SYN)
Amending Directive 2000/59/EC  1998/0249(COD)
Amending Directive 2001/96/EC  2000/0121(COD)
Amending Directive 2001/25/EC  2000/0131(COD)
Repealed by 2005/0237A(COD)

Subject

3.20.03 Maritime transport: passengers and freight
3.20.03.01 Maritime safety
3.20.15.06 Maritime or inland transport agreements and cooperation
3.70.05 Marine and coastal pollution, pollution from ships, oil pollution
4.15.04 Workforce, occupational mobility, job conversion, working 
conditions

Key players

European 
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Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 RETT Regional Policy, Transport and Tourism BAKOPOULOS Emmanouil 
(GUE/NGL)

11/10/2000

Former committee responsible Former rapporteur Appointed

 RETT Regional Policy, Transport and Tourism BAKOPOULOS Emmanouil 
(GUE/NGL)

11/10/2000

Former committee for opinion Former rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  ITRE Industry, External Trade, Research, Energy The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  EMPL Employment and Social Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  ENVI Environment, Public Health, Consumer Policy GROSSETÊTE Françoise 
(PPE-DE)

21/11/2000
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